Subject - Course Num

ACC - 2010
ACC - 2020
ART - 1050
ART - 224

ART - 3730

BI1O - 1010
BI10O - 1030
BI1O - 1100
BI10O - 2300

BUS - 1110
BUS - 2110
BUS - 2340
CDM - 1000
CDM - 1150
CDM - 1200
CHM - 1010

Transfer Title

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Silk Painting

Art of the Americas

Masterpieces/Asian Art & Arch.

Concepts in Biology
Conservation

Biodiversity and Evolution +L
Cell and Molecular Bio +L

Intro to Business and Tech
Business Ethics

Applied Stats/Business & Econ
Communication Survey
Human Communication

Public Speaking

Dept

ACCT
ACCT
ART
ART
ART

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL

BUAD
BUAD
BUAD
COME
COME
COME

Course
Num
205

206
193
293
393

193
193
193
293

193
293
284
193
193
193

Credits
Transfered
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

Course Title Gen Ed

Financial Accounting
Managerial Accounting
Art Elective

Art Elective

Art Elective

Biology Elective
Biology Elective
Biology Elective
Biology Elective

Business Admin Elective
Business Admin Elective
Statistics for Business / Econ
Comm + Media Studies Elective
Comm + Media Studies Elective
Comm + Media Studies Elective

General CheTfTQ9.41T/F2 9.96 099/Lang k-none)BDC 57.36 215.69 657.12 13.08 reWeW*eW*eW+e 13.08 reb 1 17 reWnBT/F2









