Subject - Course Num	Transfer Title	Dept	Course Num	Credits Transfered	Course Title Gen Ed
ACC - 2010	Financial Accounting	ACCT	205	4.00	Financial Accounting
ACC - 2020	Managerial Accounting	ACCT	206	4.00	Managerial Accounting
ART - 1050	Silk Painting	ART	193	4.00	Art Elective
ART - 224	Art of the Americas	ART	293	4.00	Art Elective
ART - 3730	Masterpieces/Asian Art & Arch.	ART	393	4.00	Art Elective
BIO - 1010	Concepts in Biology	BIOL	193	4.00	Biology Elective
BIO - 1030	Conservation	BIOL	193	4.00	Biology Elective
BIO - 1100	Biodiversity and Evolution +L	BIOL	193	4.00	Biology Elective
BIO - 2300	Cell and Molecular Bio +L	BIOL	293	4.00	Biology Elective
BUS - 1110	Intro to Business and Tech	BUAD	193	4.00	Business Admin Elective
BUS - 2110	Business Ethics	BUAD	293	4.00	Business Admin Elective
BUS - 2340	Applied Stats/Business & Econ	BUAD	284	4.00	Statistics for Business / Econ
CDM - 1000	Communication Survey	COME	193	4.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective
CDM - 1150	Human Communication	COME	193	4.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective
CDM - 1200	Public Speaking	COME	193	4.00	Comm + Media Studies Elective
CHM - 1010	General CheTfTQ9.41T/F2 9.96 o99/La	ng (∢-none)¥	BDC q57.	36 215.69 65	7.12 13.08 reW*teW*teW*te 13.08 re6 1 17 reV